Israel's Glorious Future According to Scripture

First Baptist Church of Boca Raton, FL
2350 Yamato Road, Boca Raton, FL 33431

Friday, February 22- Saturday, February 23, 2019

Friday, February 22

7:00-7:10 PM
7:10-7:30 PM
7:30-8:30 PM

8:30-8:45 PM
8:45-9:00 PM

Saturday, February 23

9:00-9:10 AM
@:10-10:00 AM
10:00-12:00 Noon
12:00-1:15 PM
1:15-1:30 PM
1:30-2:15 PM

2:20- 3:15 PM

3:15-3:30 PM
3:30-4:00 PM

(Worship Center)

Pastor Rob Taylor / Rev. Jim Fox
Music: FBB church choir

Dr. Michael Rydelnik
Session #1: Dealing with Doubt

Matthew 11

Dismissal — Rev. Jim Fox

Book sales

(Family Life Center)

Welcome (Dr. Rich Freeman)

“Bagels & Bible” fellowship gathering
Live Moody Broadcast “Open Line”
Lunch (Boxed lunch)

FBC Church Choir

Dr. Rich Freeman

Session #2: All Israel Will Be Saved?
Rom 11:25-27

Dr. Michael Rydelnik

Session # 3: Jerusalem: Ground Zero
Zech 14

Closing and Dismissal (Dr. Rich Freeman)

Book sales and signing



