Israel's Glorious Future According to Scripture

First Baptist Church of Boca Raton, FL 2350 Yamato Road, Boca Raton, FL 33431



Friday, February 22- Saturday, February 23, 2019

Friday, February 22	(Worship Center)
7:00-7:10 PM	Pastor Rob Taylor / Rev. Jim Fox
7:10-7:30 PM	Music: FBB church choir
7:30-8:30 PM	Dr. Michael RydelnikSession #1: Dealing with DoubtMatthew 11
8:30-8:45 PM	Dismissal – Rev. Jim Fox
8:45-9:00 PM	Book sales
Saturday, February 23	(Family Life Center)
9:00-9:10 AM	Welcome (Dr. Rich Freeman)
9:10-10:00 AM	"Bagels & Bible" fellowship gathering
10:00-12:00 Noon	Live Moody Broadcast "Open Line"
12:00-1:15 PM	Lunch (Boxed lunch)
1:15-1:30 PM	FBC Church Choir
1:30-2:15 PM	Dr. Rich Freeman
	Session #2: All Israel Will Be Saved? Rom 11:25-27
2:20- 3:15 PM	Dr. Michael Rydelnik
	Session # 3: Jerusalem: Ground Zero Zech 14
3:15-3:30 PM	Closing and Dismissal (Dr. Rich Freeman)
3:30-4:00 PM	Book sales and signing